## HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/CS/HB 1397, 2nd Eng. (2017)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	Representative Rodrigues offered the following:
2	Representative Rearryade errored ene reire.
3	Amendment to Amendment (083631)
3 4	Amendment to Amendment (083631) Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert:
4	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert:
4 5	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert: or operate more than 100 dispensing facilities. This
4 5	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert: or operate more than 100 dispensing facilities. This
4 5	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert: or operate more than 100 dispensing facilities. This
4 5	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert: or operate more than 100 dispensing facilities. This
4 5	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert: or operate more than 100 dispensing facilities. This
4 5	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert: or operate more than 100 dispensing facilities. This
4 5 6	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert: or operate more than 100 dispensing facilities. This
4 5 6	Remove line 581 of the amendment and insert: or operate more than 100 dispensing facilities. This subparagraph